

## Permission to Photograph 2024-2025

I,, give permission for Little Loves Learning Center and/or Salem	
Nazarene Center to photograph my child, for	the following purposes:
TYPE OF USE	PERMISSION
STILL PHOTOGRAPHS:	
Display in children's portfolios	
Display in Preschool's scrapbook or bulletin boards, shown to	
current and prospective preschool families	
Display still photos on Little Love Learning Center or Salem	
Nazarene Center website*	
Post photos on Little Loves Learning Center's Facebook,	
Instagram and TicTok pages, Procare, and private Preschool	
Parent Group	
Use as advertisement in newspaper*	
VIDEOS:	
Display videos on Little Love Learning Center or Salem	
Nazarene Center website*	
Post videos on Little Loves Learning Center's Facebook,	
Instagram and TicTok pages, Procare, and private Preschool	
Parent Group	
*Only first names and possibly last initials (in the event of two or more children with the same first name) will be displayed.  I understand that it is my responsibility to update this form in the event that I no longer wish to authorize one or more of the above uses. I agree that this form will remain in effect during the 2024-2025 school year.	
(Parent/Guardian signature)	(Date)